Startjahr
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988
1993

Endjahr Ort
18470berburg (Einwohnergemeinde)
18660berburg (Einwohnergemeinde)
18860berburg (Einwohnergemeinde)
19110berburg (Einwohnergemeinde)
19180berburg (Einwohnergemeinde)
19460berburg (Einwohnergemeinde)
19660berburg (Einwohnergemeinde)
19780berburg (Einwohnergemeinde)
19830berburg (Einwohnergemeinde)
19880berburg (Einwohnergemeinde)
19930berburg (Einwohnergemeinde)

Wert

Thema

972GVE (rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insgesan

1'001
1'240
1'422
1'393
1'367
1'511
1'588
1'578
1'489
1'899

GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE

):
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insgesan
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insgesan
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insgesan
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insgesan
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insgesan
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insgesan
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insgesan
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insgesan
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insgesan
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insgesan
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